
Jump Start at TM
CC

jumpstart.tmcc.edu

Ready to Jump Start your college career?
TMCC’s Jump Start Program can help you earn both  
high school and college credit at the same time.

Jump Start Benefits
•	  Tuition discounts (for Nevada residents)
•	  Opportunity to earn college & high school credit at the same time
•	  College classes are offered in various formats
•	  Gain college experience!

Join us for a webinar to learn details and important information to 
help you complete the enrollment steps! All high school students and 
family members are welcomed. 

Email: dualcredit@tmcc.edu  |  Call: 775-674-7683

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 at 4 p.m. 

Thursday, January 6, 2022 at 4 p.m. 

Thursday, January 13, 2022 at 4 p.m. 

Thursday, January 20, 2022 at 4 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 at 4 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 at 4 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 at 4 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 at 4 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 at 6 p.m. 

Thursday, August 4, 2022 at 4 p.m. 

Thursday, August 11, 2022 at 4 p.m. 

Thursday, August 18, 2022 at 4 p.m. 

All webinars are on Zoom
tmcc.ink/dualcreditwebinar

Webinar Dates

TMCC is an EEO/AA institution. For more information, visit eeo.tmcc.edu.
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